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Division 1

R Shaw

S Crabb

J Paterson
A Anderson
S Turvey

B Spence

Division 2

B Stubbins

Mrs C McGhie
T Edwards

D Kerr

K Nixon

D Booker-Smith

Division 3

W Waterson
JG Lee

C Shuttleworth
Mrs J D Norman
S Casson

P Genders

Yorkshire Small Bore Rifle & Pistol Association

Individual Short Range Rifle League Summer 25
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J Teale

S Harris
Ms J Lee
D Parkin

J Shuttleworth

N Grapes
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| Burton

M Lee

P Hubbard

J Ward-Allen
B CNorman
T Lehman
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S Goody

S Somers

M J Freeman
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| Young

D Nelson
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C Wilson
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Division 8

J Nell

D G Abel

O Smith

P Wilkinson
F S Robinson
J Jagger
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R Kuklinkova
S Atkinson

J Wrightson

R Chapman

A Q Dickinson
L Forsyth
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P Brown

H Henwood

J Hutchinson
M Bensberg
D Marriott

J Hibbert
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M Karunaratne
L Davidson

J M Howden
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Division 12

W Pepper

S Sorenson
W Mather
CTodd

J Lee

J Houston
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E Loizou
A Gibb

D Shelton
D Clarke
A Wright
J Walton
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M Gee

J Hough

K Smith
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D Lister
K'Young

Pepper
Sorenson
Todd

(SaNNN O, IO, O B )

Gibb
Loizou
Clarke

(G2 IO, IO, RO, I O, IO, |

Smith
Gee
Hough

N W U1l n

R W WwWN D

P P W W whs

oON W B b

95
94
91

95
90
91

91
90
85

'S
'S

R O ON B

'S
'S
'S

O O O O o o

'S
'S

o O O o o

94
86
85

ncr
ncr
ncr

92
91
ncr

w NN -2 O

A AP NDNNN PR

N ON B -

Lee
Mather
Houston

w o oo o O

Shelton
Wright
Walton

N N O O OO 00

Lister
Young
Emmerson

o B~ OO 00 ©

474
473
469
453
459

443
458
451
438
429
418

446
445
446
186
178



Division 15

A Nesterenko
R Patterson

| Cawley

B Hourston

A Sowerbutts
M Watterson
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L Davies

R Marritt

T Broomfield
Average

S Green
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S Warner

D Chambers
R Cartwright
G Smith

D Gauden

T Kumar
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M Riley
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